Starters

Bamz'ani Perkie

Pastry filled with potatoes, spices and herbs

Chicken Soup (Healthdy Choice)

Boneless Chicken consomme with mixed veggies

French Fries
Potatoes Strips in deep fry

Accompaniments °
Mint Masti

Yoghurt with pepper, mint and salt
Mast-O-Khiar
Yoghurt with cucumber, pepper, mint and salt

Mast-Musir

Yoghurt with special persian shallots(garlic) and salt

Kashk-e-bademjan

Roasted eggplant with caramelized onions,
mints herbs and spices
E lant Di

Eggp%g with Tahini, Emon juices and garlic $7.00
Hummus / Hummus with Red Capsicum —
S: $ 5.00
L: $ 8.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 6.00

$ 2.50

$ 4.00

$ 4.50

$10.90

Cheakpeas with tahini, olive oil, lemon juice,
salt, and garlic ( or with Red topsicum)

".

Breads

Plain Naan/WhoIeTﬁ'edl‘Néan
Garlic Naan o

$ 3.00
$ 3.50

Cheese Naan $ 5.50
Potato Naan $ 5.50
Marinated Olives $5.50
Fresh Salad L
Mixed salads with cucumber, red onion and ~$5.50
tomatoes

Shirazi Salad

Fine diced tomatoes, cucumber and red onion $ 5.50
Salad Olivieh

Chicken with mashed potatoes, green peas, $10.90

eggs, onions with salt, pepper and mayonnaise

/ith fresh lemon, garlic and spices

hicken Masti
ulent pieces of boneless chicken
nated with yoghurt, garlic and spices

If Charcoal Chicken

chicken marinated with yoghurt,
ic, and spices

mb Koobideh

ium lamb mince marinated with
pepper, and spices

mb Tikka

rt black peppers and spices

arg Kebab

Premium tender lamb fillets marinated

- with saffron, herb and spices

2 Skewers of Kebab

' '.‘Choice of Lamb Koobideh and Lamb Tikka

Choice of Chicken and Lamb Tikka

{Choice of Lamb Tikka and barg
Lamb Kotlet

Premium lamb racks marinated and saffron

Prawn Kebab

Premium prawn marinated with
garlic and saffron

Mixed Kebab

3 skewers of combination kebabs: Chicken,
Lamb Koobideh and Lamb Tikka

Special Kebab

- 2 skewers of Chicken Kebab,

- 1 skewer of Lamb Koobideh, - 1 skewer of Lamb Tikka,
- 3 pcs of Lamb Racks, - 3 pcs of Prawn,

- 2x Naan, - Mint Masti, - Side Salad

Whole Charcoal Chicken

Whole chicken marinated with yoghurt, garlic,
and spices (by itself)

Toresh Kebab

Lamb marinated in a paste made of crushed walnuts,
pomegranate juice, chopped parsley, olive ail,
and crushed garlic and spices (by itself)

$ 18.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 21.00

$ 21.00
$17.50

~ $ 2108
~ $23.00

$ 23.00

$ 23.00

$ 23.00

$ 55.00

Special Dishes

Lamb Shank

Lamb Shank cooked in Chef’s special $ 20.00
sauce with broad bean and dill rice

Ghalieh Mahi (Barramundi Fish)

Barramundi fish cooked in tamarind, $17.00

tomato paste, fresh cilantro, fenugreek leaves,
garlic and lots of aromatic spices on saffron rice

Abgoosht Dizi (Lamb & Chickpeds)

Lamb cooked with chickpeas, garlic, onion, $17.00
potato, tomato, died lime and black pepper,
come with Naan

Khoresh Bademijan (Lamb & Eggplant)—
Lamb cooked with eggplant, garlic, $17.00
onion, potato, tomato, died lime, :
black pepper and come with rice

Khoresht Bamieh (Lamb & Okara) ——on

Lamb cooked in tamarinated, tomato, $17.00
okara, black pepper, onions, fresh lime juice,
garlic and with rice

Fesenian (Chicken, Pomegranate & Walnut) —

Chicken cooked in ground walnuts,

pomegranate paste, onions and come with rlce $17.00

Chicken Zereshk Polow

Quarter Chicken cooked in chef’s special sauce = $17.00

and Zereshk Polow on top .

Lamb Meatballs ———— 4

Lamb cooked in special gravy sauce and with rice $17.00
o

Berycm'i\ (Chicken / Lamb / Beef / Veggies) —

Choice of Chicken, lamb, beef or

Veggies cooked with curry sauce, $17.00

tomatoes, onion, cashew nuts, sultanas and rice .

Zereshk Polow —

Stir Fried rice with red onion and barberries . § 8.50

Kismish Polow

Stir Fried rice with red onion and sultanas $ 8.50

Saffron Rice

Basmati rice with saffron flavour S: $ 3.50
L: $ 5.50



