## Starters

Starters	
Pastry filled with potatoes, spices and herbs  Chicken Soup (Healthy Choice) Boneless Chicken consomme with mixed veggies  French Fries  Potatoes Strips in deep fry	\$ 5.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 6.00
Accompaniments	
Mint Masti ————————————————————————————————————	\$ 2.50
Yoghurt with cucumber, pepper, mint and salt  Mast-Musir	\$ 4.00
Yoghurt with special persian shallots(garlic) and salt Kashk-e-bademjan	\$ 4.50
Roasted eggplant with caramelized onions, mints herbs and spices	10.90
	\$ 7.00 Jm —— \$ 5.00 \$ 8.00
Breads	
Plain Naan/Wholemeal Naan Garlic Naan Cheese Naan Potato Naan	\$ 3.00 \$ 3.50 \$ 5.50 \$ 5.50
Salads	
Marinated Olives Fresh Salad Mixed salads with cucumber, red onion and	\$ 5.50 \$ 5.50
Shirazi Salad  Fine diced tomatoes, cucumber and red onion Salad Olivieh	\$ 5.50
Chicken with mashed potatoes, green peas, eggs, onions with salt, pepper and mayonnaise	10.90

## Kebabs

Kebabs come with side salad and plain naan or rice and tomato in an orde

plain naan or rice and tomato in an order		
Chicken Kebab Succulent pieces of boneless chicken marinated with fresh lemon, garlic and spices	\$ 17.00	
Succulent pieces of boneless chicken marinated with yoghurt, garlic and spices	\$ 17.00	
Half Charcoal Chicken Half chicken marinated with yoghurt, garlic, and spices	\$ 17.00	
Lamb Koobideh Premium lamb mince marinated with black pepper, and spices	\$ 18.00	
Premium lamb back-strip marinated with yoghurt black peppers and spices	\$ 20.00	
Premium tender lamb fillets marinated with saffron, herb and spices  2 Skewers of Kebab	\$ 20.00	
Choice of Lamb Koobideh and Lamb Tikka	\$ 21.00	
Choice of Lamb Koobideh and Barg Kebab	\$ 21.00	
Choice of Chicken and Lamb Koobideh	\$ 1 <i>7</i> .50	
Choice of Chicken and Lamb Tikka	\$ 21.00	
Choice of Lamb Tikka and barg	\$ 23.00	
Lamb Kotlet Premium lamb racks marinated and saffron	\$ 23.00	
Prawn Kebab Premium prawn marinated with garlic and saffron	\$ 23.00	
Mixed Kebab  3 skewers of combination kebabs: Chicken, Lamb Koobideh and Lamb Tikka	\$ 23.00	
Special Kebab - 2 skewers of Chicken Kebab, - 1 skewer of Lamb Koobideh, - 1 skewer of Lamb Tikka,	\$ 55.00	
- 3 pcs of Lamb Racks, - 3 pcs of Prawn, - 2x Naan, - Mint Masti, - Side Salad Whole Charcoal Chicken		
Whole chicken marinated with yoghurt, garlic, and spices (by itself)  Toresh Kebab	\$ 22.00	
Lamb marinated in a paste made of crushed walnuts, pomegranate juice, chopped parsley, olive oil, and crushed garlic and spices (by itself)	\$ 25.00	

## Special Dishes

)	Lamb Shank Lamb Shank cooked in Chef's special sauce with broad bean and dill rice	\$ 20.00
	Ghalieh Mahi (Barramundi Fish)  Barramundi fish cooked in tamarind, tomato paste, fresh cilantro, fenugreek leaves, garlic and lots of aromatic spices on saffron rice	\$ 17.00
)	Abgoosht Dizi (Lamb & Chickpeas) - Lamb cooked with chickpeas, garlic, onion, potato, tomato, died lime and black pepper, come with Naan	\$ 17.00
	Khoresh Bademjan (Lamb & Eggplan	
	Lamb cooked with eggplant, garlic, onion, potato, tomato, died lime, black pepper and come with rice	\$ 17.00
	Khoresht Bamieh (Lamb & Okara) – Lamb cooked in tamarinated, tomato, okara, black pepper, onions, fresh lime juice, garlic and with rice	\$ 17.00
)	Fesenjan (Chicken, Pomegranate & W Chicken cooked in ground walnuts, pomegranate paste, onions and come with rice	(alnut) <u>–</u> \$ 17.00
)	Chicken Zereshk Polow  Quarter Chicken cooked in chef's special sauce and Zereshk Polow on top	\$ 17.00
)	Lamb Meatballs	
-	Lamb cooked in special gravy sauce and with rice	\$ 17.00
	Rice	
)	Beryani (Chicken / Lamb / Beef / Veg	gies) _
-	Choice of Chicken, lamb, beef or Veggies cooked with curry sauce,	\$ 17.00
	Zereshk Polow	18
	Stir Fried rice with red onion and barberries	\$ 8.50
)	Kismish Polow Stir Fried rice with red onion and sultanas	¢ 0.50
	Saffron Rice ————	\$ 8.50
)	Basmati rice with saffron flavour	S: \$ 3.50 L: \$ 5.50
		L: ψ J.J(